COMPETICION: 10K -5 KM NOCTURNO CASTELLON
EVENTO: 5 KM

Dorsal
PAREJAS MASCULINAS
12-LaGrupeta
645
644
2 -Tricojos
664
665
32-MiMeto2M
648
649
Dorsal
PAREJAS FEMENINAS
12 - MotoMamis
653
652
2 - XIOB Group
669
668
Dorsal
PAREJAS MIXTAS
2 - Pilco-Sanchez
522
545
22 - NottinghamPrisa
655
654
2 - flors-mateu
579
578
42-LosLastres
647
646
52 -Sanchez- Corchado
661
660
2 - AsiaTeam
625
624
2 -calceTeam
627
626
82-Valleros
666
667
2 - FrutoReal
635
634
1092 -Pilar
659
658
112 - DesnivelMoncofa
632
633
122 - FrutoReal2
637
636
132 -Gabriellaia
639
638

10K -5 KM NOCTURNO CASTELLON -5 KM

Nombre

Emilio
Rafa

Alberto
Néstor

José
Miguel
Nombre

Mari Paz
Paula

Beatriz
Lucie
Nombre

Juan Bautista
Ménica Alexandra

Marina
Enrique

Quique
Maria

Lydia
Enrique

Eva
Pablo

Andrea
Javier

Alba
Saul

Joaquin
Mari

Fraisury
Victor

Pilar
Aaron

Francisco
Paula

Rocio
Fabian Ignacio

Javier
Carina

Apellidos

Terol Ferri
Lopez Ostos

Bachero Mor
Jarque Bou

Maestro Moyano
Mendoza Martos
Apellidos

Miquel Baidez
Diago Romero

Monraval Guinot
Moissette
Apellidos

Sénchez Martorell
Pilco Inga

Tirado Torres
Bausa Gimeno

Flors
Mateu Roig

Sanchez Mufioz
Pacheco Sanchez

Sénchez Serrano
Corchado Romero

Molina Giménez
Giner Tobias

Hernandez Bustamant:
De Dios Perez

Cubells Roig
Lopez Ramon

Quintero Blanco
Lazaro Ortiz

Cortes Alfonso
Ballesteros Flores

Antonino Sifre
Gali Tur

Quintero Blanco
Acosta Blanco

Calahorra Tovar
Beltran Aznar

Meta

00:18:09
00:18:09

00:19:17
00:19:27

00:21:25
00:21:26
Meta

00:25:41
00:25:41

00:29:46
00:29:46
Meta

00:19:31

00:19:31

00:21:54
00:21:55

00:22:05
00:22:05

00:23:07
00:23:07

00:23:56
00:23:56

00:24:05
00:24:06

00:24:17
00:24:19

00:25:18
00:25:18

00:22:40
00:25:46

00:28:02
00:28:03

00:31:14
00:31:14

00:25:39
00:32:44

00:32:58
00:32:59

EVA. ;
SION
RUN_
NING
T. PAREJA

00:18:09
00:19:27
00:21:26

T. PAREJA

00:25:41
00:29:46

T. PAREJA

00:19:31
00:21:55
00:22:05
00:23:07
00:23:56
00:24:06
00:24:19
00:25:18
00:25:46
00:28:03
00:31:14
00:32:44
00:32:59
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